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Quad Cities Best Buying Experience!

2016 Chevy Traverse LTZ
Local One Owner, V6, Nav.,
Towing, Sunroof, AWD

$13,990

2023 Chevy Bolt EUV
Local One Owner, Heated Seats,
Back Up Camera, Bluetooth

$14,990

2021 GMC Canyon Denali
4WD, V6, Towing, Remote Start,

One Owner

$29,990

2019 Chevrolet Equinox LT
All Wheel Drive, Heated

Seats, Local Trade, Camera

$7,990

WE
BUY
CARS

2018 Subaru Outback
AWD, Heated Leather, Bluetooth,

Back Up Camera

$15,990

2023 Chevy Trailblazer LT
FWD, One Owner, Remote Start,

Heated Seats, Certified

$22,990

2019 Nissan Murano
31,000 Miles, One Owner,
Leather, Back Up Camera

$19,990

2021 Hyundai Tucson
FWD, Heated Cloth, Bluetooth,

32,000 Miles

$20,990

2020 GMC Acadia SLE
AWD, V6, 7 Passenger,
One Owner, Safety Pkg.

$21,990

2019 GMC Acadia
AWD, V6, Towing, Leather,

3rd Row

$23,990

2022 Chevy Equinox LT
CarBravo Certified, 26,000 Miles, Remote
Start, Heated Seats, Safety Alert Pkg.

$23,990

2022 GMC Terrain
21,000 Miles, Heated Leather,

FWD, CarBravo Certified

$26,990

2025 Ford Escape ST-Line
Local Trade, AWD, Bluetooth,

Rear Camera

$27,990

2020 Chevy Blazer RS
AWD V6, Heated & Cooled Leather,

Sunroof, CarBravo Certified

$28,990

2021 GMC Sierra
Elevation, CarBravo Certified, 66K Miles,

Tow Pkg, Bed Liner, Heated Seats

$29,990

2024 Chevy Malibu
LT, Back Up Camera,

Remote Start, CArBravo Certified

$22,990

2023 Buick Enclave
CarBravo Certified One Owner, And
3rd Row Sunroof, Power Liftgate

$35,990

2022 Chevy Traverse LT
CarBravo Certified, Heated Cloth,

V6, 3rd Row

$35,990

2024 Chevy Express Van
2500, 4.3 V6,
11,000 Miles

$33,990

2023 Buick Envision
CarBravo Certified, AWD, Remote Start,
Heated Leather, Sunroof, Low Miles

$34,990

2024 Ford Bronco
Big Bend, One Owner, Remote Start,

4WD, Back Up Camera

$39,990

2025 Chevrolet Silverado 2500 HD
6.6 V8 Gas, Bed Liner, Snow Plow Prep Pkg,
Tow Pkg, Running Boards. 2 AVAILABLE!

$46,990

2022 Toyota Tundra Capstone
Low Miles, Loaded, One Owner,

Local Trade

$56,990

2023 Chevrolet Tahoe High Country
CarBravo Certified, 6.2 V8, Tow Pkg.

Sunroof, Navigation

$66,990

2024 Chevrolet Silverado 3500
CarBravo Certified, 6.6 Duramax, LTZ,

Heated/Cooled Leather

$72,990

2024 GMC Sierra 2500
Denali, Diesel, One Owner,

CarBravo Certified

$76,990
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2020 Chevrolet Corvette
Local One Owner, CarBravo

Certified Z-51 PKG

$60,990

2021 Corvette 2LT
24k Miles, Coupe, Carbon Fiber

Trim, Remote Start, Heated Leather.

$58,990

2005 Corvette C6 Conv.
44,000 Miles,

6.0 V-8, Power Top

$24,990

2022 Corvette Stingray
23,000 Miles, 2LT Package,

CarBravo Certified, Local Trade

$65,990

Tim
Munson

Steve
Girman

2020 Chevy Malibu RS
One Owner, Remote Start, Back Up

Camera, Safety Pkg.

$16,990

2020 Chevy Impala
LT, V6, Remote Start, Bluetooth,

On Star

$17,990

Monday-Friday 8:30AM-6:00PM, Saturday: 8:30AM-5:00PM, CLOSED SUNDAY

309-252-9599

2026 SILVERADO CREW CAB RST 4WD2026 SILVERADO CREW CAB RST 4WD
STOCK #26173

SAVE UP TOSAVE UP TO
$18,600!*$18,600!*
3.0L Diesel Engine Credit: $2,500
Bonus Cash: $1,500
GM Card Sign-Up: $500
GM Card Loyalty: $1,000
Trade-In Bonus: $5,000
Chevrolet Trade-In Bonus: $2,500
Military: $500
Eriksen Discount: $5,100

VERADO CREW CAB RST 4WD

DISCLAIMER: For military must have dd214, Costco must have membership approval code, for trade in bc and Chevrolet loyalty proof of ownership is required of a 2012 or newer Chevrolet, zero percent is in lieu of some rebates please see dealer for complete details. Offers expire Jan 2nd, 2026

$38,575
BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS: $45,575
DISCOUNT: $3,000
REBATE: $1,000
MILITARY: $500
GM CARD SIGN UP: $500
MID SIZE TRUCK CONQUEST: $2,000

NEW COLORADO 4WD
STOCK #2547

$24,575
BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS: $27,075
DISCOUNT: $1,500
MILITARY: $500
GM CARD SIGN UP: $500

2026 TRAX LT
STOCK #2624

$27,480
BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS: $30,480
DISCOUNT: $2,000
MILITARY: $500
GM CARD SIGN UP: $500

NEW TRAILBLAZER LT
STOCK #2532

$9,500
SAVE UP TO

ERIKSEN DISCOUNT: $7,000
BONUS CASH: $1,500
GM CARD SIGN-UP: $500
MILITARY: $500

2026 SUBURBAN 4WD HIGH COUNTRY
STOCK #26156

NEW YEAR SALE!

$8,500!*
SAVE UP TO

ERIKSEN DISCOUNT: $6,000
BONUS CASH: $1,500
GM CARD SIGN-UP: $500
MILITARY: $500

2026 TAHOE 4WD PREMIER
STOCK #26088

$39,920

WAS: $44,920
DISCOUNTS: $3,000
COSTCO: $1,000
GM CARD SIGN UP: $500
MILITARY: $500

2026 TRAVERSE LT
STOCK #26135

BUY FOR AS LOW AS

$27,540
BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS: $32,540
DISCOUNTS: $4,000
MILITARY: $500
GM CARD SIGN UP: $500

2026 EQUINOX LT
STOCK #26001

$500

X LT


